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TO ORDER DOCUMENTS FROM THIS LIST PLEASE QUOTE SUB-FONDS REFERENCE FOLLOWED BY BOX NUMBER AND THEN THE

DESCRIPTION AND DATES EG. SV/Box 438/Presentation Ceremony, 12 Feb 1998

Title of Docs. Dates

Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican 15 Feb 1996

Presentation Ceremony, 12 Feb 1998 12 Feb 1998

Presentation of Graduates- Programme of 15 Feb 1984- 9 Mar 1988

events

Presentation of Honorary Degrees to Mr
Nelson R. Mandela, President of the
Republic of South Africa

Presentation of Graduates Programmes

10 Jul 1996

Programme for the Presentation of 3 Dec 1992
Graduates at the Royal Festival Hall, 3 Dec

1992

Programme for 'Presentation Ceremony for 23 Jun 1992
Wartime Graduates'

Presentation of Graduates to the Chancellor 15 Jan 1992
Presentation of Graduates to The 1989 Mar 8
Chancellor

Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican 1997 February 13

Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican 1994

Presentation of Graduates 1983
Presentation Ceremony programme, 2 Feb 2 Feb 2000
2000

Presentation Ceremony programme, 10 Dec 10 Dec 1999
1999

Format

File

File

Booklets

Book

14 May 1986-13 May 1992 25

Booklets

Book

Brochure

Book

Book

Book

Booklet

Booklet
File

File

Previous Box Name

Archives Uncat
Archives Uncat
University Publications 5 of 6

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives to be Processed Box
27

Records from librarian's office
Box 1

Acc 92/7 10f3

EISA Working Records

EISA Working Records

Archives Unsorted

Archives Unsorted

Date Accession

Listed No.

10 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005
23 Sep
2005

7 Nov
2005

7 Nov
2005
6 Oct
2005

13 Sep
2005
16 Nov
2005
21 Nov
2005
21 Nov
2005
Acc 05/14

10 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005
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485

Presentation Ceremony Programmes

Degree Presentation Ceremony UL and
School of Oriental and African Studies
Correspondence relating to Higher Degree
Ceremonies: 1974/75 Session. Includes
Presentation Ceremony for Recipients of
Higher Degrees programme (23 Jun 1973)

Speeches for presentations of doctors to
the Chancellor. Includes, Michael Howard,
Vidiadhar Surajprasad Naipaul, Assar
Lindbeck, Sir Richard Doll, Dame Jennifer
Jenkins, Derek Roberts

Presentation of Graduates

Presentation of Graduates

Admission, registration and fees,
syllabuses and conduct of examinations.
Details of various UL Undergraduate and
Postgraduate courses

Instructions for Matriculation Exam, 1880;
telegraph from E.A. Higgins to Miss Bidder
saying candidate 84 passed, 1880

Review of the visit by the Queen Mother to
Senate House

BETA tape of the opening of Stewart House
by Queen Mother

Film reel labelled 'BBC TV New Film- No
Sound', 'Conferment of an Hon RD on the
Prince of Wales 1974’

Invitation from the VC and Dr Sutherland to
dinner

1997 December 12-1999
February 5
3 Oct 1992

1974-1977

12 Dec 1990- 8 May 1991

9 May 1990- 13 Mar 1991

1994- 1996

1880

nd
29 Jul 1997

19747

nd

3 Books
Envelope

File

File

Envelope

Envelope

6 Books

Envelope

Sheets
Envelope

Film reel

Sheets

Workroom Records

Printed Notices, Brochures
etc
Degree Ceremonies

To be Processed Archives

Archives Uncat

Archives Uncat

Archives for Processing Box
23

Archives for Processing Box
23

Archives for Processing Box
22
Archives for Processing Box
42
Archives for Processing Box
36

Small ltems foe Archives
Unacc

S\

SV

21 Nov
2005

5 Oct
2005

7 Nov
2005

5 Oct
2005

10 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005

7 Oct
2005

7 Oct
2005

10 Oct
2005
6 Oct
2005
5 Oct
2005

11 Oct
2005
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Invitation to reception at Senate House from 16 Jun 1994

the VC, the librarian and the High
Commissioner for Canada to mark the
presentation of the Library of the Canadian
High Commission to University of London

Library

File on Dinner of the University Court in

honour of Retiring Members

File on the Queen Mother's Visit to Institute

of Commonwealth Studies

File on the Retirement of the Principal, Mr J

R Stewart

List of members of academic staff and the

court of UL

Cassette entitled 'Honorary Degree HRH

Prince of Wales'

Papers relating to the unveiling of the
Trollope Plaque, including memorandum
admitting the error in the dates
Programmes for Foundation Day

Celebration of Foundation Day

Foundation Day Programme

Foundation Day Programme

Celebration of Foundation Day- Orations by

The Public Orator

Invitations to Foundation Day, 1991

Foundation Day Honorary Degrees

Ceremony Programme

Invitation to Celebration of Foundation Day

1978

7 Jun 1983

Jul 1983

1 Oct 1944

nd

16 Mar 1999- 27 Jun 2000

12 Nov 1992- 18 Nov 1998

26 Nov 1981

15 Oct 1986

15 Oct 1987-12 Nov 1991

28 Nov 1963

12 Nov 1991

20 Oct 1994

15 Oct 1986

Sheet

File

File

File

Book
Envelope

File

8 Books
Booklet
Book

5
Booklets
Book
Sheets

Book

Envelope

Archives for Processing 15

Catering 20f2

Retirement of the Principal
Retirement of the Principal
To be Processed Archives

Archives for Processing Box
44
Acc 02/01

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99
Degree Ceremonies

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Box
40

Archives Unsorted

Archives Material Awaiting
Processing Box 7
To be Processed Archives

SV

11 Oct
2005

17 Nov
2005

7 Nov
2005

7 Nov
2005

5 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005
16 Oct Acc 02/01
2005

7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005
5 Oct
2005
5 Oct
2005



Programmes for Foundation Day, 11 Nov 11 Nov 1993
1993
Foundation Day, 13 November 1996 13 Nov 1996

Foundation Day: Ceremony for the 12 Nov 1997
Conferment of Honorary Degrees

Programme for Foundation Day Conferment 6 Dec 2000
of Honorary Degrees, 6 Dec 2000

Information about the celebrating of 1974-1988
Foundation Day
Presentation Ceremony List of Graduates 12 Dec 1997-5 Feb 1999

Presentation Day Service at St Paul's 15 Jan 1992
Cathedral

University of London Presentation Day 14 Dec 1988
Service

Presentation Day Service during 150th 3 Dec 1986

Anniversary of University
Graduation Ceremony programme for MSc  nd
in Telecommunications Engineering

Ticket for graduation service at Westminster 14 May 1958
Abbey

Copy of Times with obituary of David Lang, 1991 April
professor of Caucasian Studies, warden of

Connaught Hall

Thanksgiving Service for Dr Thomas Kelly, 1988-1993
13 Oct 1989; Sir Douglas Logan, 24 Mar

1988; John Roderick, 8 Oct 1993

Service of Thanksgiving for the Life and 11 May 1998
Works of Professor Andrew Rutherford CBE

A Service of Thanksgiving for the Life and 24 Mar 1988
work of Sir Douglas William Logan, a

honorary Master of the Bench of the Middle

Temple, Former Principal of the University

of London, 1910- 1987

Book
Book
Book

File

Bundle
4 Books
Booklet
Book
Booklet

Book

Envelope

Newspap
er

3
Booklets

Envelope

Book

Archives for Processing Box
12

Items? For
Accessioning/Retention
Iltems? For
Accessioning/Retention
Archives Unsorted

Catering 20f2

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Rec. from Marigold Cleeve
Box 4x4

To be Processed Archives

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives to be Processed Box

27
To be Processed Archives

Intercollegiate Halls 67
Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Box
39

Small ltems for Archives
Unacc

11 Oct
2005
12 Oct
2005
12 Oct
2005
10 Oct
2005

17 Nov
2005

7 Nov
2005
27 Sep
2005

5 Oct
2005

7 Nov
2005

6 Oct
2005

5 Oct
2005

7 Nov
2005

7 Oct
2005

11 Oct
2005
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488

489

490

491

Memorial Service to Charles Henry Holden,
Architect, 1875- 1960

Obituary and memorial service for Sir Peter
Parker

Programme for memorial service for
Professor Sir Nikolaus Pevsner, 1902- 1983

Tape of service to commemorate the life
and work of Sir Douglas Logan
Bicentenery of The Royal Veterinary
College London, 1791-1991
Seventy-fifth Anniversary- publication
marking 75th anniversary of Institute of
Education

Timetables and other papers re Foundation
Day

Working Papers for the Presentation
Ceremony

Photos of Opening Ceremony of Stewart
House

Photo of the Chancellor (and honorary
graduates?)

Photos of the building of Stewart House

Photos of the building of Stewart House

Photos of the building of Stewart House

Photos of Foundation, 1995, Volume 1

Photos of Foundation, 1995, Volume 2

2 Jun 1960

2002

6 Dec 1983

24 Mar 1988

1991

1977

1983

1984

1983

between 1985 and 1995

1981

1982

1983

1995

1995

Book
Folder

Book

Tape
Booklet

Booklet

File

File

Box

File

Box

Box

Box

Book

Book

Archives for Processing Box
39
Principal's Correspondence

To be Processed Archives
Small Iltems for Archives
Unacc

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Stewart House

Archives for Processing Box
22

Stewart House Building 1981

Stewart House Building 1982

Stewart House Building 1983

S\

SV

7 Oct
2005
Acc 02/15

5 Oct
2005

11 Oct
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005

18 Nov Acc 20/99
2005
31 Oct Acc 05/18
2005

18 Nov Acc 20/99
2005

18 Nov Acc 20/99
2005

18 Nov Acc 20/99
2005

30 Jan
2006
30 Jan
2006



492

493

494

495

496

497

837

Photos of Foundation Day

Photos of Foundation Day, 1992

Photos of Foundation Day, 1993

Photos of Foundation Day, 1994

Photos of Foundation Day, 1997

Photos of Foundation Day, 1998

Framed photo of students at a bar

Photos of Royal Visit

Photos of Royal Visit, Nov 1994

Photos of the Chancellor with Honorary
graduates

Various Photographs and Slides of Maces,
Ceremonies and Court

Photos of Degree Ceremony

DVDs, cassette tapes of Foundation Day

Listed by Michael Broadway, 2005-2006

19967

1992

1993

1994

1997

1998

undated
nd

Nov 1994
Undated
1980s
Undated

2007, 2013-2015

Book

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Photo
Envelope
Envelope
File

File

File

FD 92/1-FD 92/96

FD 93/1-FD 93/129

FD 94/1-FD 94/85

FD 97/1-FD 97/98

FD 98/1-FD 98/121

Printed Ephemera etc for
Archives

Archives for Processing Box
21

Archives for Processing Box
21

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

Archives for Processing Acc
2/99 Acc 6/99

From Comms Dept

SV

SV

SV

S\

S\

S\

SV

30 Jan
2006

30 Jan
2006

30 Jan
2006

30 Jan
2006

30 Jan
2006

30 Jan
2006

18 Nov
2005
6 Oct
2005
6 Oct
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005
7 Nov
2005
2 June
2017



