## TO ORDER DOCUMENTS FROM THIS LIST PLEASE QUOTE SUB-FONDS REFERENCE FOLLOWED BY BOX NUMBER AND THEN THE DESCRIPTION AND DATES EG. SV/Box 438/Presentation Ceremony, 12 Feb 1998

<u>Bo</u> <u>X</u> No	Title of Docs.	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Format</u>	<u>Bay</u>	Previous Box Name	•	<u>Date</u> <u>Listed</u>	Accession No.
483	3 Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican	15 Feb 1996	File		Archives Uncat		10 Oct 2005	
	Presentation Ceremony, 12 Feb 1998	12 Feb 1998	File		Archives Uncat		10 Oct 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates- Programme of events	15 Feb 1984- 9 Mar 1988	Booklets		University Publications 5 of 6	:	23 Sep 2005	
	Presentation of Honorary Degrees to Mr Nelson R. Mandela, President of the Republic of South Africa	10 Jul 1996	Book		Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates Programmes	14 May 1986-13 May 1992	25 Booklets		Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005	
	Programme for the Presentation of Graduates at the Royal Festival Hall, 3 Dec 1992	3 Dec 1992	Book		Archives to be Processed Box 27		6 Oct 2005	
	Programme for 'Presentation Ceremony for Wartime Graduates'	23 Jun 1992	Brochure		Records from librarian's office Box 1		13 Sep 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates to the Chancellor	15 Jan 1992	Book		Acc 92/7 1of3		16 Nov 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates to The Chancellor	1989 Mar 8	Book		EISA Working Records	:	21 Nov 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican	1997 February 13	Book		EISA Working Records	:	21 Nov 2005	
	Presentation of Graduates at the Barbican	1994	Booklet			·		Acc 05/14
	Presentation of Graduates	1983	Booklet					
	Presentation Ceremony programme, 2 Feb 2000	2 Feb 2000	File		Archives Unsorted		10 Oct 2005	
	Presentation Ceremony programme, 10 Dec 1999	10 Dec 1999	File		Archives Unsorted		10 Oct 2005	

	Presentation Ceremony Programmes  Degree Presentation Ceremony UL and School of Oriental and African Studies Correspondence relating to Higher Degree Ceremonies: 1974/75 Session. Includes Presentation Ceremony for Recipients of Higher Degrees programme (23 Jun 1973)	1997 December 12-1999 February 5 3 Oct 1992 1974-1977	3 Books Envelope File	Workroom Records  Printed Notices, Brochures etc  Degree Ceremonies		21 Nov 2005 5 Oct 2005 7 Nov 2005
	Speeches for presentations of doctors to the Chancellor. Includes, Michael Howard, Vidiadhar Surajprasad Naipaul, Assar Lindbeck, Sir Richard Doll, Dame Jennifer Jenkins, Derek Roberts	nd	File	To be Processed Archives		5 Oct 2005
484	Presentation of Graduates	12 Dec 1990- 8 May 1991	Envelope	Archives Uncat	sv	10 Oct 2005
	Presentation of Graduates	9 May 1990- 13 Mar 1991	Envelope	Archives Uncat		10 Oct 2005
485	Admission, registration and fees, syllabuses and conduct of examinations. Details of various UL Undergraduate and Postgraduate courses	1994- 1996	6 Books	Archives for Processing Box 23	sv	7 Oct 2005
	Instructions for Matriculation Exam, 1880; telegraph from E.A. Higgins to Miss Bidder saying candidate 84 passed, 1880	1880	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 23		7 Oct 2005
	Review of the visit by the Queen Mother to Senate House	nd	Sheets	Archives for Processing Box 22		10 Oct 2005
	BETA tape of the opening of Stewart House by Queen Mother	29 Jul 1997	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 42		6 Oct 2005
	Film reel labelled 'BBC TV New Film- No Sound', 'Conferment of an Hon RD on the Prince of Wales 1974'	1974?	Film reel	Archives for Processing Box 36		5 Oct 2005
	Invitation from the VC and Dr Sutherland to dinner	nd	Sheets	Small Items foe Archives Unacc		11 Oct 2005

	Invitation to reception at Senate House from the VC, the librarian and the High Commissioner for Canada to mark the presentation of the Library of the Canadian High Commission to University of London Library	16 Jun 1994	Sheet	Archives for Processing 15	11 Oct 2005	
	File on Dinner of the University Court in honour of Retiring Members	1978	File	Catering 2of2	17 Nov 2005	
	File on the Queen Mother's Visit to Institute of Commonwealth Studies	7 Jun 1983	File	Retirement of the Principal	7 Nov 2005	
	File on the Retirement of the Principal, Mr J R Stewart	Jul 1983	File	Retirement of the Principal	7 Nov 2005	
	List of members of academic staff and the court of UL	1 Oct 1944	Book	To be Processed Archives	5 Oct 2005	
	Cassette entitled 'Honorary Degree HRH Prince of Wales'	nd	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 44	10 Oct 2005	
	Papers relating to the unveiling of the Trollope Plaque, including memorandum admitting the error in the dates	16 Mar 1999- 27 Jun 2000	File	Acc 02/01	16 Oct 2005	Acc 02/01
486	Programmes for Foundation Day	12 Nov 1992- 18 Nov 1998	8 Books	Archives for Processing Acc SN 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005	
	Celebration of Foundation Day	26 Nov 1981	Booklet	Degree Ceremonies	7 Nov 2005	
	Foundation Day Programme	15 Oct 1986	Book	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005	
	Foundation Day Programme	15 Oct 1987-12 Nov 1991	5 Booklets	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005	
	Celebration of Foundation Day- Orations by The Public Orator	28 Nov 1963	Book	Archives for Processing Box 40	7 Oct 2005	
	Invitations to Foundation Day, 1991	12 Nov 1991	Sheets	Archives Unsorted	10 Oct 2005	
	Foundation Day Honorary Degrees Ceremony Programme	20 Oct 1994	Book	Archives Material Awaiting Processing Box 7	5 Oct 2005	
	Invitation to Celebration of Foundation Day	15 Oct 1986	Envelope	To be Processed Archives	5 Oct 2005	

Programmes for Foundation Day, 11 Nov 1993	11 Nov 1993	Book	Archives for Processing Box 12	11 Oct 2005
Foundation Day, 13 November 1996	13 Nov 1996	Book	Items? For Accessioning/Retention	12 Oct 2005
Foundation Day: Ceremony for the Conferment of Honorary Degrees	12 Nov 1997	Book	Items? For Accessioning/Retention	12 Oct 2005
Programme for Foundation Day Conferment of Honorary Degrees, 6 Dec 2000	6 Dec 2000	File	Archives Unsorted	10 Oct 2005
Information about the celebrating of Foundation Day	1974-1988	Bundle	Catering 2of2	17 Nov 2005
Presentation Ceremony List of Graduates	12 Dec 1997-5 Feb 1999	4 Books	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005
Presentation Day Service at St Paul's Cathedral	15 Jan 1992	Booklet	Rec. from Marigold Cleeve Box 4x4	27 Sep 2005
University of London Presentation Day Service	14 Dec 1988	Book	To be Processed Archives	5 Oct 2005
Presentation Day Service during 150th Anniversary of University	3 Dec 1986	Booklet	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005
Graduation Ceremony programme for MSc in Telecommunications Engineering	nd	Book	Archives to be Processed Box 27	6 Oct 2005
Ticket for graduation service at Westminster Abbey	· 14 May 1958	Envelope	To be Processed Archives	5 Oct 2005
Copy of <i>Times</i> with obituary of David Lang, professor of Caucasian Studies, warden of Connaught Hall	1991 April	Newspap er	Intercollegiate Halls 67	
Thanksgiving Service for Dr Thomas Kelly, 13 Oct 1989; Sir Douglas Logan, 24 Mar 1988; John Roderick, 8 Oct 1993	1988-1993	3 Booklets	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99	7 Nov 2005
Service of Thanksgiving for the Life and Works of Professor Andrew Rutherford CBE	11 May 1998	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 39	7 Oct 2005
A Service of Thanksgiving for the Life and work of Sir Douglas William Logan, a honorary Master of the Bench of the Middle Temple, Former Principal of the University	24 Mar 1988	Book	Small Items for Archives Unacc	11 Oct 2005

of London, 1910- 1987

	Memorial Service to Charles Henry Holden, Architect, 1875- 1960	2 Jun 1960	Book	Archives for Processing Box 39		7 Oct 2005	
	Obituary and memorial service for Sir Peter Parker	2002	Folder	Principal's Correspondence			Acc 02/15
	Programme for memorial service for Professor Sir Nikolaus Pevsner, 1902- 1983	6 Dec 1983	Book	To be Processed Archives		5 Oct 2005	
	Tape of service to commemorate the life and work of Sir Douglas Logan	24 Mar 1988	Tape	Small Items for Archives Unacc		11 Oct 2005	
	Bicentenery of The Royal Veterinary College London, 1791-1991	1991	Booklet	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005	
	Seventy-fifth Anniversary- publication marking 75th anniversary of Institute of Education	1977	Booklet	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005	
	Timetables and other papers re Foundation Day	1983	File				
	Working Papers for the Presentation Ceremony	1984	File				
487	Photos of Opening Ceremony of Stewart House	1983	Box	Stewart House	sv	18 Nov 2005	Acc 20/99
	Photo of the Chancellor (and honorary graduates?)	between 1985 and 1995	File	Archives for Processing Box 22		31 Oct 2005	Acc 05/18
488	Photos of the building of Stewart House	1981	Вох	Stewart House Building 1981	sv	18 Nov 2005	Acc 20/99
489	Photos of the building of Stewart House	1982	Box	Stewart House Building 1982	sv	18 Nov 2005	Acc 20/99
490	Photos of the building of Stewart House	1983	Вох	Stewart House Building 1983	sv	18 Nov 2005	Acc 20/99
491	Photos of Foundation, 1995, Volume 1	1995	Book	-	sv	30 Jan	
	Photos of Foundation, 1995, Volume 2	1995	Book	-		2006 30 Jan 2006	

	Photos of Foundation Day	1996?	Book	-		30 Jan 2006
492	Photos of Foundation Day, 1992	1992	Вох	FD 92/1-FD 92/96	sv	30 Jan 2006
493	Photos of Foundation Day, 1993	1993	Вох	FD 93/1-FD 93/129	sv	30 Jan 2006
494	Photos of Foundation Day, 1994	1994	Вох	FD 94/1-FD 94/85	sv	30 Jan 2006
495	Photos of Foundation Day, 1997	1997	Вох	FD 97/1-FD 97/98	sv	30 Jan 2006
496	Photos of Foundation Day, 1998	1998	Вох	FD 98/1-FD 98/121	sv	30 Jan 2006
497	Framed photo of students at a bar	undated	Photo	Printed Ephemera etc for Archives	sv	18 Nov 2005
	Photos of Royal Visit	nd	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 21		6 Oct 2005
	Photos of Royal Visit, Nov 1994	Nov 1994	Envelope	Archives for Processing Box 21		6 Oct 2005
	Photos of the Chancellor with Honorary graduates	Undated	File	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005
	Various Photographs and Slides of Maces, Ceremonies and Court	1980s	File	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005
	Photos of Degree Ceremony	Undated	File	Archives for Processing Acc 2/99 Acc 6/99		7 Nov 2005
837	DVDs, cassette tapes of Foundation Day	2007, 2013-2015		From Comms Dept	sv	2 June 2017

Listed by Michael Broadway, 2005-2006